
Ø Esterno
Outside Ø

mm

Tolleranza
Tolerance

mm

Ø Interno
Inside Ø

mm

Tolleranza
Tolerance

mm

Lunghezza
Length

mm

Tolleranza
Tolerance

mm

20 
+1  –0 

10
+0   –1 

1000 
2000 

+20 
–0 

25 10-15

30 
+1,5  –0 

10-15-20
+0  –1,5 

35 15-20-25-30

40 

+2  –0 

15-20-25-30

+0  –2 

45 20-25-30-35

50 20-25-30-35-40

55 20-25-30-35-40-45

60 30-35-40-45-50

65 30-45-50-55

70 40-50-55-60

75 

+3  –0 

50-65

+0  –3 
80 50-60-65-70

85 65-70

90 75-80

100 +4  –0 80 +0  –4 

Diametro
Diameter

mm

Tolleranza
Tolerance

mm

Lunghezza
Length

mm

Tolleranza
Tolerance

mm

3

+0,3  –0 

1000 
2000 +20  –0 

4

5

6

+0,4  –0 

7

7,5

8

9 

10

11

+0,8  –0 

12

13

14

15

16

17 

18 

19

20

22

+1,2  –0 

23

25

26

28

30

+1,6  –0 32

35

38

+ 2,0  –0 
40

45

50

5
+2,6  –0 

60

65
+2,8  –0 

70

75
+3,2  –0 

80

85
+3,6  –0 

90

100 

+4,0  –0 

110

115

120

125

140

Disponibilità Immediata    Prompt Availability

Tubi Estrusi    Extruded Tubes Tondi Estrusi    Extruded Rods

rel. 3


